
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

R & L SERIES  
COFFEE BREWERS 

SPARE PARTS CATALOG 

RC-2 

RD-3 

RC-2AF 

LPF RD-3AF 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 2

 
 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
 
COVER ASSEMBLIES Pages 3 – 6 
  
TANK ASSEMBLIES Page 6 - 16 
  
VALVE ASSEMLIES Pages 17 - 20 
  
MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS Pages 20 - 32 
  
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 3

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Cover Assemblies 

100128-1 
 

Cover Assembly, 2 Station Black Round 
[RC-2 & RC-2AF] 

1  EA.  

100015 

 

Pour In Dish Assembly 1  EA.  

100055 

 

Screw, 4-40 x 3/8” PPHMS SS 1 EA. 

100254 

 

Decal, Warning: “Hot Surface” 1 EA. 

101122 

 

Cover Only, 2 Station Spot Welded 1 EA. 

800183 

 

Plastic Pour Over Lid Assembly  with Chain, Black 
[Part of the 100128-1 Cover Assembly] 

1 EA. 

100179 

 

Chain, SS Pour Over Lid 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1 EA. 

100192 

 

Pop Rivet, SS 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1 EA. 

 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 4

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Cover Assemblies - Continued 

800182 

 

Lid Only, Black Plastic Round 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1  EA.  

100084-1 
 

Cover Assembly, 3 Station Black Round 
[RD-3 & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100010 
 

Warming Plate Assembly, Black 1 EA. 

100008 

 

Warming Plate Only, Black Porcelain 1 EA. 

100054 

 

Washer, #8 External Lock SS 1 EA. 

100061 

 
Nut, Hex 8-32 SS 1 EA. 

100086 

 

Support, Warming Element 1 EA. 

100187 

 

Warming Element, 100W 120V Short 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 5

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Cover Assemblies - Continued 

100015 

 

Pour In Dish Assembly 1  EA.  

100055 

 

Screw, 4-40 x 3/8” PPHMS SS 1 EA. 

100160 

 

Screw, 4-40 x 5/8” SPHMS SS 1 EA. 

100254 

 

Decal, Warning: “Hot Surface” 1 EA. 

101123 

 
Cover Only, 3 Station Spot Welded 1 EA. 

800183 

 

Plastic Pour Over Lid Assembly  with Chain, Black 
[Part of the 100084-1 Cover Assembly] 

1 EA. 

100179 

 

Chain, SS Pour Over Lid 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1 EA. 

100192 

 

Pop Rivet, SS 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 6

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Cover Assemblies - Continued 

800182 
 

 

Lid Only, Black Plastic Round 
[Part of the 800183 Pour Over Lid Assy.] 

1  EA.  

100366 
 

Cover, LP Assembly 
[LPF Only] 

1 EA. 

100685 

 

Bump On, Black LP Cover 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

101189 

 

Cover Only, LP Spot Welded 
[LPF Only] 

1 EA. 

 Tank Assemblies 

100455 

 

Tank Assembly, Pour Over 1400W 
[RC-2 & RD-3 Only] 

1 EA. 

100013 

 

Thermostat Bracket 1 EA. 

100040 

 

Tank Only, Pour Over 1 EA. 

100135 

 

Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet 1 EA. 

 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 7

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

100190 

 

Jam Nut, 1/2"-20 Brass 1  EA.  

100209 
 

Capillary Clip, Thermostat 1  EA.  

100269 
 

Hi Limit Thermostat Bracket 1  EA.  

100409 

 

Brass Gasket, .520” ID Tin Plated 1  EA.  

100478 

 

Lead Wire, Violet-White 14GA 10” Teflon 1S-1 1  EA.  

102580-10 

 

Tank Element, 1400W 120V I/H 1  EA.  

108248 

 

Fitting, Adaptor 1/4" NPS x 3/8” Tube 1 EA. 

110574 

 

Hi Limit Thermostat, Straight Tab 222°F 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 8

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

110595 

 

Vacuum Breaker, Silicone 1  EA.  

110970-10 

 

EGO Thermostat Assembly with Wires, I/H 1  EA.  

103011 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 12” Teflon 1S-1S 1  EA.  

108215 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 7” Teflon 1S-1S 1  EA.  

110630 

 

EGO Thermostat Only 1  EA.  

110878 

 

Label, EGO Thermostat SP/DT/DB 1  EA.  

110931 

 

Screw, M4 x 8MM PFHMS ZPS  
[Used To Mount 110933 Bracket To Thermostat] 

1 EA. 

110932 

 

Screw, #6 x 3/8 PPH TEK ZPS 
[Used To Mount SS Bracket  

To The Plastic Bracket (110933)] 
1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 9

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

110933 

 

Bracket, Thermostat EGO Black Plastic 1  EA.  

700687 

 

Label, EGO “K” Assembly 1  EA.  

700130 
 

Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black 5” Teflon 1S-1S 1  EA.  

100457 

 

Tank Assembly Auto-Faucet, 1400W 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF Only] 

1  EA.  

100013 

 

Thermostat Bracket 1  EA.  

100029 

 

Bulkhead Fitting, Coil Inlet 1  EA.  

100030 

 

Brass Gasket, .566” ID Tin Plated 1 EA. 

100087 

 

Hot Water Coil Assembly 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 10

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

100135 

 

Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet 1  EA.  

100190 

 

Jam Nut, 1/2"-20 Brass 1  EA.  

100209 
 

Capillary Clip, Thermostat 1  EA.  

100269 
 

Hi Limit Thermostat Bracket 1  EA.  

100271 

 

Tank Only, Auto-Faucet 1  EA.  

100409 

 

Brass Gasket, .520” ID Tin Plated 1 EA. 

100431 

 

Brass Nut, 9/16”-24 x 11/16” Hex tin Plated 1 EA. 

100478 

 

Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/White 10” Teflon 1S-1 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 11

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

100607 

 

Bulkhead Coupling, Tin Plated 1  EA.  

102580-10 

 

Tank Element, 1400W 120V I/H 1  EA.  

108248 

 

Fitting, Adaptor 1/4" NPS x 3/8” Tube 1 EA. 

110595 

 

Vacuum Breaker, Silicone 1  EA.  

110970-10 

 

EGO Thermostat Assembly with Wires, I/H 1  EA.  

103011 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 12” Teflon 1S-1S 1 EA. 

108215 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 7” Teflon 1S-1S 1 EA. 

110630 

 

EGO Thermostat Only 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 12

 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

110878 
 

 

Label, EGO Thermostat SP/DT/DB 1 EA. 

110931 

 

Screw, M4 x 8MM PFHMS ZPS  
[Used To Mount 110933 Bracket To Thermostat] 

1  EA.  

110932 

 

Screw, #6 x 3/8 PPH TEK ZPS 
[Used To Mount SS Bracket  

To The Plastic Bracket (110933)] 
1 EA. 

110933 

 

Bracket, Thermostat EGO Black Plastic 1 EA. 

700687 

 

Label, EGO “K” Assembly 1 EA. 

111592 

 

Hi Limit Thermostat, Straight Tab 221°F 1 EA. 

700130 
 

Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black 5” Teflon 1S-1S 1 EA. 

 

 

   

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 13

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

100375 

 

Tank Assembly, Auto-Faucet  
[LPF Only] 

1 EA. 

100029 

 

Bulkhead Fitting, Coil Inlet 1  EA.  

100030 

 

Brass Gasket, .566” ID Tin Plated 1  EA.  

100087 

 

Hot Water Coil Assembly 1  EA.  

100135 

 

Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet 1  EA.  

100190 

 

Jam Nut, 1/2"-20 Brass 1  EA.  

100209 
 

Capillary Clip, Thermostat 1  EA.  

100269 
 

Hi Limit Thermostat Bracket 1  EA.  



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 14

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

100364        

 

Hot Water Tank Only, Auto-Faucet LP                          1  EA.  

100409 

 

Brass Gasket, .520” ID Tin Plated 1  EA.  

100431 

 

Brass Nut, 9/16”-24 x 11/16” Hex tin Plated 1  EA.  

100440 

 

Hose Clamp, LP Brewer 1  EA.  

100478 

 

Lead Wire, Violet-White 14GA 10” Teflon 1S-1 1 EA. 

100607 

 

Bulkhead Coupling, Tin Plated 1  EA.  

101135  
Silicone Tubing, 1/4" x 3/8” x 6.50” 

[152218 Tubing] 
1  EA.  

102580-10 

 

Tank Element, 1400W 120V I/H 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 15

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

108248 

 

Fitting, Adaptor 1/4" NPS x 3/8” Tube 1 EA. 

110507 

 
O-Ring, 1/4" x 3/8” OD x 1/16” Wall 1  EA.  

110595 

 

Vacuum Breaker, Silicone 1  EA.  

110970-10 

 

EGO Thermostat Assembly with Wires, I/H 1  EA.  

103011 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 12” Teflon 1S-1S 1 EA. 

108215 

 

Lead Wire, Vio/Blk 7” Teflon 1S-1S 1  EA.  

110630 

 

EGO Thermostat Only 1  EA.  

110878 

 

Label, EGO Thermostat SP/DT/DB 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 16

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Tank Assemblies – Continued 

110931 

 

Screw, M4 x 8MM PFHMS ZPS  
[Used To Mount 110933 Bracket To Thermostat] 

1 EA. 

110932 

 

Screw, #6 x 3/8 PPH TEK ZPS 
[Used To Mount SS Bracket  

To The Plastic Bracket (110933)] 
1  EA.  

110933 

 

Bracket, Thermostat EGO Black Plastic 1  EA.  

700687 

 

Label, EGO “K” Assembly 1  EA.  

111592 

 

Hi Limit Thermostat, Straight Tab 221°F 1 EA. 

201112 

 

Brass Insert, 1/4" ID Tube Tin Plated 1  EA.  

201178 
 

Recpt/Adapt, Double .250 1  EA.  

700130 
 

Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black 5” Teflon 1S-1S 1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 17

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Valve Assemblies 

100083 

 

Valve Assembly, Faucet 
[RC2-AF & RD3AF Only] 

 
1  EA.  

100037 

 

Male Elbow, 1/4" F x 1/4" NPT 1  EA.  

100137 

 

Solenoid Valve Bracket 1  EA.  

100155 

 

Male Connector, 1/4" C x 1/8” NPT with Nut 1 EA. 

100161 
 

Tube Assembly, Copper 1/4" x .030” x 0.88” 1  EA.  

100169 

 

Brass Tee, 1/4" NPT 1  EA.  

100171 

 

Needle Valve, 3/8” F x 1/4" NPT 1 EA. 

100177 
 

Male Elbow, 1/4" F x 1/8” NPT Tin Plated 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 18

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Valve Assemblies – Continued 

100255 

 

Solenoid Valve, Kip 1  EA.  

104225 
 

Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" PPHMS Washer SS 1  EA.  

201104-SS 

 

Male Connector, 1/4" F x 1/4" NPT SS 1  EA.  

100656 

 

Valve Assembly, Faucet 
[LPF Only] 

 
1 EA. 

100037 

 

Male Elbow, 1/4" F x 1/4" NPT 1 EA. 

100137 

 

Solenoid Valve Bracket 1 EA. 

100161 
 

Tube Assembly, Copper 1/4" x .030” x 0.88” 1 EA. 

100169 

 

Brass Tee, 1/4" NPT 1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 19

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Valve Assemblies – Continued 

100171 

 

Needle Valve, 3/8” F x 1/4" NPT 1  EA.  

100177 
 

Male Elbow, 1/4" F x 1/8” NPT Tin Plated 1  EA.  

100255 

 

Solenoid Valve, Kip 1  EA.  

104225 
 

Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" PPHMS Washer SS 1 EA. 

152190 
 

Flow Control Assembly, .190 GPM Pipe x Compression 1  EA.  

100289 

 

Flow Control Washer, .190 GPM Dark Blue 1 EA. 

100293 
 

Flow Control Body Only, Pipe 1  EA.  

100296 

 

Flow Control Cap Only, Compression 1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 20

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Valve Assemblies – Continued 

100299 

 

Flow Control Screen 1  EA.  

790019 

 

Flow Control Gasket, Nylon 1  EA.  

201104 

 

Male Connector, Brass 1/4" F x 1/4" NPT 1  EA.  

 Miscellaneous Parts 

100010 
 

Warming Plate Assembly, Black 
[All Brewers] 

1 EA. 

100008 

 

Warming Plate Only, Porcelain Black 1 EA. 

100054 

 

Washer, #8 External Lock SS 1 EA. 

100061 

 

Nut, Hex 8-32 SS 1 EA. 

100086 

 

Support Plate, Warming Element 1 EA. 

 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 21

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Miscellaneous Parts – Continued 

100187 

 

Warming Element, 100W 120V Short 1  EA.  

100022 

 

Power Cord, 14/3 120V 15 AMP 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100024 

 

Spray Head, 5 Hole SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100025 

 

Spray Head, Gasket 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100045 

 

Receiving Pan Assembly, Pour Over 
[RC-2 & RD-3 Only] 

1 EA. 

100054 

 

Washer, #8 External Lock SS  
[All Brewers] 

 
1 EA. 

100060 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 5/8” SS 
[All Brewers] 

1 EA. 

100061 

 

Nut, Hex 8-32 SS 
[All Brewers] 

 
1 EA. 

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 22

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Miscellaneous Parts – Continued 

100078 
 

Bumper Foot with Screw 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100085 

 

Lighted Rocker Switch, Red On/Off 120V 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100132 

 

Receiving Pan Gasket 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100138 
 

Blank Name Plate, Narrow 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100059 

 

3 Station Switch Plate 
[RD-3 & RD-3AF Only] 

1  EA.  

100142 

 

2 Station Switch Plate 
[RC-2 & RC-2AF Only] 

1  EA.  

100372 

 

LPF Switch Plate 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100160 

 

Screw, 4-40 x 5/8” SPHMS SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 23

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Miscellaneous Parts – Continued 

100011-10  
Flex Hose Only, SS Faucet 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100110-10 

 

Hot Water Faucet, Tomlinson 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100065 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 5/16” PPHMS 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100127 

 

Plate, 2 Button Timer 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100131 

 

Nut, Timer Switch 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100136 
 

Plate, 1 Button Timer 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100039 

 

Receiving Pan Assembly, Auto 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100373 

 

Receiving Pan Assembly, Auto LP 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 24

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Miscellaneous Parts – Continued 

100117-10 
 

Discharge Tube, Faucet 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100368-10 
 

Discharge Tube, LP Only 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

100405-10 

 

2 Button Timer Assembly 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100401-10 

 

1 Button Timer Assembly 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100163 

 

Terminal Block, 120V 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100164 
 

Sleeve, 1/4" Compression Brass 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100165 

 

Nut, Compression Brass 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100166 

 

Sleeve, 3/8” Compression Brass 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 25

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Miscellaneous Parts – Continued 

100167  
Tube Assembly, Copper 1/4" x .030” x 4.0” 

[LPF Only] 
1  EA.  

100170 

 

3/8” Compression Nut 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100184 

 

#6 Flat Tinnerman Clip 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100185 

 

#10 Washer, External Tooth SS 
[All Brewers] 

 
1  EA.  

100192 

 

Pop Rivet, SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100194 

 

Pop Rivet, Flat Head 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100195 

 

#6 Tinnerman Clip, “J” Type 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100201 

 

Nut, 10-24 Hex SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 26

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

100213 

 

Nut, 1/4" x 20 Hex SS 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100214 

 

Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2” SS 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100215 

 

Washer, 1/4" Lock External SS 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100229 

 

Ready Light 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100240 

 

Gasket, Copper Faucet 
[RC-2AF, RD-3AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

100254 

 

Decal: Warning “Hot Surface” 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100284  
Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" 

[RC-2, RD-3, RC-2AF, & RD-3AF] 
1  EA.  

100285 

 

Plastic Hole Plug, 9/16” 
[RC-2 & RD-3] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 27

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

100388 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 7/16” PHSMS SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100452 

 

Tank Shim, Aluminum 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100459 
 

Left-hand Brew Rail, Silex 
[RC-2, RD-3, RC-2AF, & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100460 
 

Right-hand Brew Rail, Silex 
[RC-2, RD-3, RC-2AF, & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100076 
 

Right-hand Brew Rail 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

100077 
 

Left-hand Brew Rail 
[LPF Only] 

1  EA.  

110985 

 

Brew Basket Assembly, MOD VAC Black 
[RC-2, RD-3, RC-2AF, & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

100051-1 

 

Brew Basket Assembly, Black LP 
[LPF Only] 1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 28

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

100571 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” Combo Head 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

100500 

 

On/Off Rocker Switch, Black 
[LPF Only] 1  EA.  

100557 
 

Line Splice, .250 22-10 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

101035 

 

14/3 Strain Relief Grommet 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

101600 

 

Wire Assembly, Black 2 Station 
[RC-2, RC2AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

101601 

 

Wire Assembly, White 2 Station 
[RC-2, RC2AF, & LPF] 

1  EA.  

101602 
 

Wire Assembly, Black 3 Station 
[RD-3 & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

101603 

 

Wire Assembly, White 3 Station 
[RD-3 & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

 
 
 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 29

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

102333 

 

Screw, Combo Head Self- tapping 6-32 x 3/8” SS 
[RC2, RD-3, RC2-AF, & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

102555 

 

Spray Head Tube Without Vent 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

105048 

 

Screw with Washer, 8-32 x 3/8” PPHMS SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

151501 

 

Harness Assembly, Standoff R & L 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

152225  
Wire Tie, Nylon 4” 

[RC2, RD-3, RC2-AF, & RD-3AF] 
1  EA.  

201173 

 

Spray Head Nut, 7/16”-20 SS 
[All Brewers] 

1  EA.  

202833  
Label, “NEWCO” Blue 

[All Brewers] 
1  EA.  

705427 
 

Wire Assembly, 18GA 15” Teflon Blue 1-1 3 Station 
[RD-3 & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 30

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

101188  
Flow Control & Swivel Nut Assembly 

[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 
1  EA.  

100167    Swivel Nut Assembly, Copper 1/4" F x .030” x 4” 1  EA.  

101500 
 

Flow Control Assembly, 1/4" FL x FL .500 GPM 1  EA.  

100291 

 

Flow Control Washer, Light Blue .500 GPM 1  EA.  

100294 

 

Cap, Flare Flow Control 1/4" 1  EA.  

100299 

 

Flow Control Screen 1  EA.  

202052 

 

Flow Control Body, 1/4" FL 1  EA.  

790019 

 

Nylon Gasket, Flow Control 1  EA.  

 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 31

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

201178 
 

Recpt/Adapt, Double .250 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

202103 
 

Strainer Assembly, 1/4” F SS 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

110114 

 

Flow Control Screen, PDS 1  EA.  

202103-10 
 

Strainer Assembly, 1/4" F SS Long 1  EA.  

706452  Label, Arrow Flow Direction 1  EA.  

790019 

 

Flow Control Gasket, Nylon 1  EA.  

511046 

 

Washer, 7/16” Internal Tooth SS 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

103021  
Wire Assembly, Black Teflon 6” 18GA 1S-2 

[LPF] 
1  EA.  

 



R & L SERIES 

11-13 -14                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com 32

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

103022 

 

Wire Assembly, Black Teflon 10” 18GA 1-2 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

103027 
 

Wire Assembly, Violet/Black 14GA Teflon 6” 1-1 1  EA.  

152178 

 

Wire Assembly, Violet/Black 14GA Teflon 9” 1-1S 1  EA.  

101168-B 
 

Wrapper, Black Pour Over 
[RC-2 & RD-3] 

1  EA.  

101156-B 
 

Wrapper, Black R Faucet 
[RC-2AF & RD-3AF] 

1  EA.  

101153-B 
 

Wrapper, Black LPF 
[LPF] 

1  EA.  

     

     

 
 


